
                    NORTHERN EQUESTRIAN  UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGEREC EVENTS AFFILIATED DRESSAGE SUNDAY 1ST JULY 2012

JUDGE IAN BROWN

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 1ST JULY SUNDAY 2012

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 1 INTRO A

948 59 CARUNO II FOLEY CHRISTINA 163 70.86 1st 72

920 1 NEWTOWN CRUISE 5578906133 DOUGLAS-SMITHAMANDA 381586 150 65.21 2nd 64

941 4 LITTLE MISS SKIPPY 5311108126 SMITH JOANNE 179736 145 63.04 3rd 64

927 2 FREEDOM OF SPEECH POTTER LAURA 335607 137 59.56 4th 60

934 3 CHICO HARPER MICHELLE

CLASS 3 PRELIM 14

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

1018 53 GLAYVA II EAIRTH MATT 279749 N/Q 171 71.25 1ST 1ST 58

1053 6 WOODLANDER ROULETTE HALLIWELL ADRIENNE 111244 N/Q 151 62.91 2ND 50

1046 5 DARA SMITH KATY N/Q 149 62.08 3RD 50

1114 12 BELLE EPOQUE WRIGHT JOAN 21393 N/Q 147 61.25 4TH 50

1032 8 WOODSTOCK FRIDAY MAN 5557005137 WHEATLEY JULIA 370690 Q N/S

1039 52 MAGICAL SONG 5442512125 WADE SARAH 371106 Q 164 68.33 1ST 2ND 54

1141 56 BIBI'S SPRING DIAMOND 39750 METCALFE KATH 133140 Q 159 66.25 2ND 52

1100 7 JUST JOE 5584306134 TAIT TONI 292699 Q 158 65.83 3RD 52

1135 15 CONKERS DANCING BOY 51860 BAKER KAREN 374733 Q 157 65.41 4TH 52

1121 14 ALDOUS HUXLEY 5481602130 STUBBINGS GILLIAN 372960 Q 153 63.75 5TH 50

1107 11 GARRET OG I HARRIS LINDA 86991 Q 148 61.66 6TH 50

1025 10 THE FUSILIERS FOXY LADY3766010123 CRAGGS ALLISON 228516 Q 129 53.75 441025 10 THE FUSILIERS FOXY LADY3766010123 CRAGGS ALLISON 228516 Q 129 53.75 44

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 1ST JULY SUNDAY 2012

CLASS 5 NOVICE 34SUNDAY 1ST JULY

1410 57 WINONA 5281507125 JOHNSON MARTYN 357871 O 179 74.58 1ST 1ST 69

1242 18 SUNRISE FARM OTHELLO 5580406134 HUTCHINSONHEIDI 17639 O 174 72.5 2ND 2ND 67

1154 56 killmac 5581706131 JOHNSON MARTYN 357871 O 165 68.75 3RD 3RD 61

1317 24 DHI VIP P 5057305131 TUBBS SARAH 274500 O 160 66.66 4TH 60

1335 28 JACK A DANBY 30757 WRIGHT JOAN 21393 O 155 64.58 5TH 58

1228 16 HE'S A CRACKER 4987605120 ORTON CAROLYN 333964 R N/S

1256 20 PERFECT ALILBI II 5267006122 HORNER SARAH 356611 R N/S

1303 21 SHOWBIZ III 4508604137 BIRD CLARE 54020 R 165 68.75 1ST 4TH 59

1207 26 VOGUE IMPERIAL 4883507122 TAIT TONI 292699 R 162 67.5 2ND 61

1235 17 BOULAHROUZ D 5034807114 JONES JOANNE 194050 R 160 66.66 3RD 60

1324 55 SAPRANO D L HERBAGE D/T EAIRTH MATT D/T R 160 66.66 5TH 58

1349 30 JOSIE II 5551005135 BROWNE SUEY 126756 R 160 66.66 4TH 59

1342 29 HEY HO HUGO SLIGHT ANN 377341 R 158 65.83 6TH 59

1249 19 TRIXIES HARRY DASH 5052706138 FINLAY MELANIE 115266 R 157 65.41 59

1403 32 PAGAN RITE 5360610123 OGDEN DAISY 365130 R 156 65 58

1221 15 CONKERS DANCING BOY 51860 BAKER KAREN 374733 R 155 64.58 58

1310 22 CRIMSOM SAPPHIRE 5401711123 STEAD CAROLE 366048 R 148 61.66 56

1200 25 DHI TRISTIAN 3430504104 FINLAY HEATHER 223590 R 145 60.41 57

1356 31 ANTHEM RT 5094611127 FINLAY HEATHER 223590 R 134 55.83 56



ARENA 2

JUDGE N GARBUTT

CLASS 2 PRELIM 13 SUNDAY 1ST JULY

921 7 JUST JOE 5584306134 TAIT TONI 292699 159 66.25 1ST 54

935 53 GLAYVA II EAIRTH MATT 279749 N/Q 158 65.83 2ND 54

914 6 WOODLANDER ROULETTE HALLIWELL ADRIENNE 111244 156 65 3RD 52

942 52 MAGICAL SONG 5442512125 WADE SARAH 371106 152 63.33 4TH 50

1010 59 CARUNO II CHRISTINA FOLEY 148 61.77 5TH 50

907 5 DARA SMITH KATY 134 55.83 6TH 44

1003 4 LITTLE MISS SKIPPY 5311108126 SMITH JOANNE 179736 133 55.41 44

956 1 NEWTOWN CRUISE 5578906133 DOUGLAS-SMITHAMANDA 381586 127 52.91 42

928 8 WOODSTOCK FRIDAY MAN 5557005137 WHEATLEY JULIA 370690 N/S

949 9 DUTCH EBONY 4865911103 WHITFIELD VIVIEN 192014 N/S

1003 3 CHICO HARPER MICHELLE N/S

XXXX

ARENA 2

JUDGE N GARBUTT

CLASS 4 NOVICE 27 SUNDAY 1ST JULY

1047 9 DUTCH EBONY 4865911103 WHITFIELD VIVIEN 192014 O N/S

1219 57 WINONA 5281507125 JOHNSON MARTYN 357871 O 201 71.78 1st 1st 60

1040 56 killmac 5581706131 JOHNSON MARTYN 357871 O 196 70 2nd 2nd 58

1151 23 ROCKEFELLER 2954109122 MCLAREN LINDSEY 148369 O 182 65 3rd 52

1116 18 SUNRISE FARM OTHELLO 5580406134 HUTCHINSONHEIDI 17639 O 178 63.57 4th 521116 18 SUNRISE FARM OTHELLO 5580406134 HUTCHINSONHEIDI 17639 O 178 63.57 4th 52

1158 24 DHI VIP P 5057305131 TUBBS SARAH 274500 O 173 61.78 5th 50

1054 8 WOODSTOCK FRIDAY MAN 5557005137 WHEATLEY JULIA 370690 R N/S

1101 16 HE'S A CRACKER 4987605120 ORTON CAROLYN 333964 R N/S

1108 17 BOULAHROUZ D 5034807114 JONES JOANNE 194050 R 190 67.85 1st 3rd 58

1123 19 TRIXIES HARRY DASH 5052706138 FINLAY MELANIE 115266 R 180 64.28 2nd 52

1137 21 SHOWBIZ III 4508604137 BIRD CLARE 54020 R 177 63.21 3rd 50

1212 55 SAPRANO D L HERBAGE D/T EAIRTH MATT D/T R 169 60.35 4th 50

1130 20 PERFECT ALILBI II 5267006122 HORNER SARAH 356611 R 167 59.64 5th 48

1144 22 CRIMSOM SAPPHIRE 5401711123 STEAD CAROLE 366048 R 157 56.07 6th 46

1205 14 ALDOUS HUXLEY 5481602130 STUBBINGS GILLIAN 372960 R 152 54.28 44



ARENA indoor

JUDGE EVA TROTTER

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 1ST JULY SUNDAY 2012

CLASS 7 ELEMENTARY 50

1433 38 ZILANO 4250006131 TOWNSEND HELEN 218537 h/c h/c

1426 37 DHI CLEMENTINE 4266201133 JOY SUE 238260 O 177 63.21 1ST 50

1412 35 GLENHILL TROY 46576 DAVIDSON LESLEY 16500 O 174 62.14 2ND 50

1351 41 COEDLYFN ROLO 31056 FOSTER SARAH 40509 O 155 55.35 3RD 44

1500 32 PAGAN RITE 5360610123 OGDEN DAISY 365130 R W/D

1440 54 COLLIE MOR WILSON 4926302128 LANGFORD paul 262404 R 185 66.07 1ST 1ST 54

1419 36 HOLMEGARDS BASTIAN 4458310100 ASPIN JANE 169234 R 184 65.71 2ND 2ND 52

1344 40 WAVER SPRINGS REBIEUX 4189710121 LANGRICK CHARLES 80934 R 175 62.5 3RD 50

1358 33 GINGENIE 3391402130 PLATTEN NATALIE 202339 R 170 60.71 4TH 48

1405 34 CHALLENGE SWEET WILLIAM4153403130 WILSON CHARLES 70238 R 169 60.35 5TH 48

1507 30 JOSIE II 5551005135 BROWNE SUEY 126756 R 164 58.57 6TH 46

XXXX

XXXX

1514

ARENA 2

JUDGE G LEWIS



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 1ST JULY SUNDAY 2012

CLASS 6 ELEMENTARY 42

1346 39 WELTAWAY 3319808117 HUDLESTON TAMARA 63410 O 210 65.62 1ST 2nd 54

1407 60 POWERLINE 4579802136 JOHNSON MARTYN 357871 O 208 65 2ND 3RD= 52

1332 37 DHI CLEMENTINE 4266201133 JOY SUE 238260 O 207 64.68 3RD 52

1250 23 ROCKEFELLER 2954109122 MCLAREN LINDSEY 148369 O 206 64.37 4TH 52

1318 35 GLENHILL TROY 46576 DAVIDSON LESLEY 16500 O 197 61.56 5TH 48

1353 54 COLLIE MOR WILSON 4926302128 LANGFORD paul 262404 R 211 65.93 1ST 1st 52

1311 34 CHALLENGE SWEET WILLIAM4153403130 WILSON CHARLES 70238 R 208 65 2ND 3RD= 52

1325 36 HOLMEGARDS BASTIAN 4458310100 ASPIN JANE 169234 R 206 64.37 3RD 50

1304 33 GINGENIE 3391402130 PLATTEN NATALIE 202339 R 202 63.12 4TH 50

1400 26 JACK A DANBY 30757 WRIGHT JOAN 21393 R 201 62.81 5TH 50

1420 30 JOSIE II 5551005135 BROWNE SUEY 126756 R 199 62.18 6TH 50

1339 38 ZILANO 4250006131 TOWNSEND HELEN 218537 R 198 61.87 50

1257 25 DHI TRISTIAN 3430504104 FINLAY HEATHER 223590 R 195 60.93 48

1427 31 ANTHEM RT 5094611127 FINLAY HEATHER 223590 R 188 58.75 48

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 1ST JULY SUNDAY 2012

MEDIUM 61

1528 44 MENELAOS 4782709129 PRESCOTTT-CLEMENTSLINDA 246697 M61 n/s

1504 40 WAVER SPRINGS REBIEUX 4189710121 LANGRICK CHARLES 80934 R 185 63.79 1ST 1ST 52

1623 48 DHI MALIBU 27404 SCALES YVONNE 191507 R 185 63.79 2ND 50

1456 42 DHI FANTASIA 40529 SCALES YVONNE 191507 R 180 62.06 3RD 50

1520 43 AMBER SUNSHINE 3096107114 BROWN CARLY 40673 R 174 60 4TH 501520 43 AMBER SUNSHINE 3096107114 BROWN CARLY 40673 R 174 60 4TH 50

1512 41 COEDLYFN ROLO 31056 FOSTER SARAH 40509 R 173 59.65 5TH 46

MEDIUM 75

1552 46 THAT'S MY BOY 366471011 SMITH TANIA 221139 R W/D

1608 44 MENELAOS 4782709129 PRESCOTTT-CLEMENTSLINDA 246697 M75 n/s

1536 42 DHI FANTASIA 40529 SCALES YVONNE 191507 R 233 62.97 1ST 1ST 52

1714 48 DHI MALIBU 27404 SCALES YVONNE 191507 R 232 62.7 2ND 50

1544 45 JUST LILY 29252 MILLER SHEILA 168360 R 231 62.43 3RD 50

1450 39 WELTAWAY 3319808117 HUDLESTON TAMARA 63410 R 227 61.35 4TH 50

1600 43 AMBER SUNSHINE 3096107114 BROWN CARLY 40673 R 224 60.54 5TH 50

ADVANCED MEDIUM 85

1616 47 KIOR D'UN JOUR 5443401130 CARR-DAVIDSONDEBORAH 16403 R 216 63.52 1ST 38

ADVANCED MEDIUM 92

1658 49 CRACKENTHORPE KINSMAN2865506126 SMITH NICKY 223190 O W/D

1706 47 KIOR D'UN JOUR 5443401130 CARR-DAVIDSONDEBORAH 16403 R 210 56.75 36

PSG

1642 50 BROOMFIELD REX 4114101136 BROWN IAN 61573 O 243 63.94 1st 39

1722 49 CRACKENTHORPE KINSMAN2865506126 SMITH NICKY 223190 O 238 62.63 2nd

INT 1

1730 51 MORE INSCHELLO 2167704127 WHYTE LAURA 312290 227 59.73 2nd 37

1737 50 BROOMFIELD REX 4114101136 BROWN IAN 61573 O 239 62.89 1st 39


